PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
video recording solutions
DS Desktop Digital Video Management System
VIDEO MANAGEMENT HARDWARE FOR USE WITH INTEGRAL DIGITAL SENTRY® SOFTWARE
Product Features
• Digital Video Management System (DVMS) Available with 4, 9, or
16 Video Inputs
• Advanced iVEX Compression

DS-SW-CAM-P4 IP camera license for IP quad camera or 4-port
converter if purchased from Pelco
OPTIONAL EXTERNAL STORAGE
3590-01068 DS DataPoint 2.0 kit, 4-channel system
OPTIONAL SOFTWARE
AUSRV-SW-1L Archive utility server software license for first
DVMS unit
AUS 2-10L Archive utility server software license for
second to tenth DVMS units
AUS-1L Archive utility server software license for
eleventh or greater DVMS units
3590-00502 Active Alert™ 2-camera video analytics
3590-00504 Active Alert 4-camera video analytics
OPTIONAL INTRAVUE NETWORK HEALTH AND EVENT
MONITORING APPLICATION
ITNMS-016 48 analog nodes; 16 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-032 96 analog nodes; 32 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-064 192 analog nodes; 64 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-128 384 analog nodes; 128 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-256 768 analog nodes; 256 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-512 1,536 analog nodes; 512 IP nodes/host
ITNMS-ULTD Unlimited analog nodes; 1,024 IP nodes/host
Pelco, the Pelco logo, Digital Sentry, and the Digital Sentry logo are registered trademarks of Pelco, Inc.
Sarix is a trademark of Pelco, Inc.
All product names and services identified throughout this document are trademarks or registered